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Name Phone Email Office

Jonna Brodersen, College Clerical Assistant (773) 481-8365 jbrodersen@ccc.edu L227

Jessica Choe, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8372 jchoe@ccc.edu L221

Galina Galinsky, Instructor (773) 481-8366 ggalinsky@ccc.edu L218

Adrian Guiu, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8641 aguiu1@ccc.edu L217

Polly Hoover, Department Chair (773) 481-8373 phoover@ccc.edu L224

David Migaj, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8643 dmigaj@ccc.edu L219

Anna Proffit, Instructor (773) 481-8642 aproffit@ccc.edu L225


